
1/31/24, 8:07 PM Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 
I,H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 

Vault Order of Finish 

. Porf. | Perf. 2 
Place Name Vr. School Cl Al Ded. CI Al Dad. 4vg. Score | Comp # 

1 Lyla Drowne Fr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.0000 | 8.5000 | 0.0000 | 9.2500 | 9.3000 | 0.0000 9.2750 13610 

2 Asha Patel Fr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 9.1000 | 9.2000 | 0.0000 | 7.6000 | 8.0000 | 0.0000 9.1500 13607 

3 Franca Stohigren Sr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 9.1500 | 9.0500 | 0.0000 | 8.8500 | 9.2000 | 0.0000 9.1000 13608 

4 Mia McHugh Jr. Lake Zurich 8.7500 } 9.0000 | 0.0000 | 9.1000 | 9.0000 | 0.0000 9.0500 13710 

4 Izzy Lorenz Fr. | Lake Forest (H.S.) } 8.7500 | 9.0000 | 0.0000 | 9.0000 } 9.1000 | 0.0000 9.0500 13609 

6 Gianna Mirabella Sr. Lake Zurich 8.1000 } 8.3000 | 0.0000 | 8.6500 | 8.7000 | 0.0000 8.6750 13709 

7 Taylor Gaston So. | Lake Forest (H.S.) | 8.3500 | 8.3000 | 0.0000 | 8.6000 | 8.4000 | 0.0000 8.5000 13611 

8 Sabrina Crane So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3500 | 8.5000 | 0.0000 § 8.2500 | 8.4000 | 0.0000 8.4250 13514 

9 Olivia Verden Sr Lake Zurich 8.3500 | 8.4000 | 0.0000 | 8.5000 | 8.2000 | 0.0000 8.3750 13711 

10 Ella Babcock Jr Lake Zurich 8.1000 | 8.2500 | 0.0000 | 8.1500 | 8.5000 | 0.0000 8.3250 13707 

11 Madison Blumenthal | So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1000 | 8.0000 | 0.0000 | 8.4000 7 8.1000 | 0.0000 8.2500 13510 

12 Orli Sweet So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2500 | 8.1000 | 0.0000 | 7.8000 | 8.0000 | 0.0000 8.1750 13513 

12 Emily Meyers Sr Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0000 | 8.2000 | 0.0000 | 8.0500 | 8.3000 | 0.0000 8.1750 13512 

14 Emily Hills Sr. Lake Zurich 6.8000 | 7.1000 | 0.0000 | 7.8500 | 8.2000 | 0.0000 8.0250 13708 

15 McKenna O'Machel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1000 | 7.8000 | 0.0000 | 7.9000 | 8.0000 4 0.0000 7.9500 13511 

16, Jessica Riesterer Jr Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 0.0000 13410 

16 Keni Lupuliak Jr Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 } 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 j 0.0000 0.0000 13407 

16 Emily Krause So. Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 } 0.0000 | 0.0000 j 0.0000 | 0.0000 0.0000 13406 

16 Ally Krause Sr Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 0.0000 13405 

16 Lucy Kummerow Fr. Buffalo Grove 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 7 0.0000 | 0.0000 | 0.0000 0.0000 13408 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A 100000002 &Submit=Print+standings V1



1/31/24, 8:07 PM 

I.,H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish 

Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

Place Name Yr. School C3 AJ Dec, Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Lyla Drowne Fr, Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 13610 

2 Mia McHugh Jr. Lake Zurich 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 13710 

3 Izzy Lorenz Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 13609 

4 Asha Patel Fr Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 13607 

5 Gianna Mirabella Sr. Lake Zurich 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 13709 

6 Franca Stohlgren Sr Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 13608 

7 Natalie Yoon Jt Lake Zurich 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 13713 

8 Emily Meyers Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 13512 

9 Ava Pearson Sr. Lake Zurich 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0250 13702 

10 Sabrina Crane So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 13514 

11 Cammy Jensen So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 13508 

12 Taylor Gaston So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.9000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8250 13611 

13 McKenna O'Machel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 7.7750 13511 

14 Emily Hills Sr. Lake Zurich 7.8500 7.4500 0.0000 7.6500 13708 

15 Madison Blumenthal So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.2500 7.1000 0.0000 7.1750 13510 

16 Lucy Kummerow Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.1000 7.1500 0.0000 7.1250 13408 

17 Ally Krause Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 13405 

18 Keni Lupuliak Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.6000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7500 13407 

19 Emily Krause So. Buffalo Grove 6.8500 6.6000 0.0000 6.7250 13406 

20 Zoe Petti Jr. Buffalo Grove 4.4000 4.2000 0.0000 4.3000 13409 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print. php?viewrev=A 100000004&Submit=Print+standings V1



1/31/24, 8:25 PM Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 

Balance Beam Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Ci AG Deg. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Lyla Drowne Fr Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.0500 9,0000 0.0000 9.0250 13610 

2 Mia McHugh Jr Lake Zurich 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 13710 

3 Asha Patel Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 13607 

4 Gianna Mirabella Sr. Lake Zurich 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 13709 

5 Franca Stohlgren Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.8500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7250 13608 

6 Izzy Lorenz Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5500 13609 

7 Ally Krause Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 13405 

8 Emily Hills Sr Lake Zurich 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 13708 

8 Cammy Jensen So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9500 8.4000 0.0000 8.1750 13508 

10 Maddie Lambert So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 13509 

11 McKenna O'Machel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 13511 

12 Lucy Kummerow Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.6500 7.9000 0.0000 7.7750 13408 

i3 Avery Cheris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.5500 7.8000 0.0000 7.6750 13507 

14 Orli Sweet So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 13513 

15 Ava Starks Jt. Lake Forest (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 13603 

16 Ella Babcock Jr. Lake Zurich 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 13707 

17 Olivia Verden Sr. Lake Zurich 7.0500 7.2000 0.0000 7.1250 13711 

18 Zoe Petti Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 13409 

19 Emily Krause So. Buffalo Grove 6.5000 6.1000 0.0000 6.3000 13406 

20 Jessica Riesterer Jr. Buffalo Grove 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 13410 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print php?viewrev=A 100000001 &Submit=Print+standings



1/31/24, 8:27 PM Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 

Floor Exercise Order of Finish 

Place Name YY. School C3 A Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Mia McHugh Jr. Lake Zurich 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 13710 

2 Gianna Mirabella Sr. Lake Zurich 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 13709 

3 Lyla Drowne Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 13610 

4 Izzy Lorenz Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 . 9.1000 13609 

5 Asha Patel Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 13607 

6 Emily Hills Sr. Lake Zurich 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8250 13708 

7 Ella Boudreau Jn Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 13612 

8 Franca Stohlgren Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 13608 

9 Laila Shaf So. Lake Zurich 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 13712 

10 Olivia Verden Sr. Lake Zurich 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 13711 

1i Avery Cheris So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 13507 

12 Madison Blumenthal So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 13510 

12 Emily Meyers Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2750 13512 

14 Lucy Kummerow Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 13408 

15 McKenna O'Machel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9750 13511 

16 Orli Sweet So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.6500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7250 13513 

16 Emily Krause So. Buffalo Grove 7.8500 7.6000 0.0000 7.7250 13406 

18 Zoe Petti Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 13409 

19 Keni Lupuliak Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 13407 

20 Jessica Riesterer Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.0000 7.1000 0.1000 6.9500 13410 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print. php?viewrev=A 100000003 &Submit=Print+standings



1/31/24, 8:29 PM Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 

All-Around standings 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 

Place Name Yr. Schaal Vault Bars Seam Floor Average Score Canip # 

1 Lyla Drowne Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.2750 | 9.4750 | 9.0250 | 9.2250 9.2500 37.0000 13610 

2 Mia McHugh Jr. Lake Zurich 9.0500 | 9.3000 | 8.9000 | 9.4000 9.1625 36.6500 13710 

3 Asha Patel Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.1500 | 8.9500 | 8.8250 | 9.0000 8.9813 35.9250 13607 

4 Izzy Lorenz Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.0500 | 9.1750 | 8.5500 | 9.1000 8.9688 35.8750 13609 

5 Gianna Mirabella Sr Lake Zurich 8.6750 | 8.9000 | 8.7500 | 9.3000 8.9063 35.6250 13709 

6 Franca Stohigren Sr Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.1000 | 8.4750 } 8.7250 | 8.6000 8.7250 34.9000 13608 

7 Emily Hills Sr Lake Zurich 8.0250 | 7.6500 | 8.1750 | 8.8250 8.1688 32.6750 13708 

8 McKenna O'Machel So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9500 | 7.7750 | 7.8250 | 7.9750 7.8813 31.5250 13511 

9 Lucy Kummerow Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.0000 | 7.1250 | 7.7750 | 8.0750 7.7438 30.9750 13408 

10 Emily Krause So. Buffalo Grove 7.4500 | 6.7250 | 6.3000 | 7.7250 7.0500 28.2000 13406 

hitps://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php It



1/31/24, 8:28 PM Tourney Wire Gymnastics 

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Lake Forest (H.S.) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2024 

Team standings 

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total 

1 Lake Forest (H.S.) 36.5750 36.0750 35.1250 36.1000 0.0000 143.8750 

2 Lake Zurich 34.4250 34.4750 33.2250 35.9750 0.0000 138.1000 

3 Deerfield (H.S.) 33.0250 31.8000 31.7500 32.8750 0.0000 129.4500 

4 Buffalo Grove 31.7750 27.6000 28.8500 29.9000 0.0000 118.1250 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php


